2597572	
250115	
\$65.00	
Ü	

OCT. 22. 2004_ 3:34PMYOUNG & BASILE	NO. 736P. 3	
 	ORM COVER SHEET U. S. Dept. of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office	
	ARKS ONLY	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Global Validators, Inc.	Name: Global Online Certifications, Inc	
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation-State Other	Street Address: Suite 215 Street Address: 725 Barclay Circle City: Rochester Hills State: MI Zip: 48307	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agt Change of Name X Other Corrective Assignment - to correct an error in Receiving Party's/Assignee's city previously recorded on Reel/Frame 002731/0365 Execution Date: October 7, 2004	Individual(s) citizenship	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s) A. Trademark Application No.(s) 2,597,572 2,727,819 Additional numbers attached: Yes X No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total no. of applications and registrations involved 2	
Name: William M. Hanlon, Jr. YOUNG & BASILE, PC Internal Address: Suite 624 Street Address: 3001 West Big Beaver Road City: Troy State: MI Zip: 48084	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$65.00 Enclosed X	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original doorfment. William M. Hanlon, Jr. October 22, 2004 Name of Person Signing Signature Date		
Locat courses, at leasure maideliff exist cheed drocourseme and assertions "-a-		

	1501511
	11
	092
	00.6
٠	5%
	t

783

700	078157	
Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U. S. Dept. of Commerce (Rev. 8/93) Patent and Trademark Office		
OMB No. 0651-0011 TRADEMARKS ONLY		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy therapf.		
Nems of Conveying Party(les):	Name and address of receiving party(les)	
Global Validators, Inc.	Name: Global Online Certifications, Inc.	
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partners X Corporation-State	Internal Address: Suite 215 hlp Street Address: 725 Barciey Circle	
Other	City: Troy State: MI Zio: 48307	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(res) attached?Yes _X_No. 3. Nature of conveyance:	Individual(s) citizenship	
X Assignment _ Merger _ Security Agt Change of Na	Association	
Security Agt. Change of Na Other	Ame Limited Partnership	
Execution Date: <u>09/29/20</u> 03	if needgraph is not domiciled in the United States, a domiciled properties representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from sessions represent the document from sessions of the	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No(s).		
	2,597,672 2,727,610	
Additional numbers attached: Yes _X_ No		
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document shou be mailed: 	S. Total no, of applications and registrations involved <u>Two</u>	
Neme: William M. Hanjon, Jr.	7. Total fee (97 CFR 3.41) \$ 85.00	
YOUNG & BASILE, PC Internal Address: Suite 624	Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to	
Street Address: 3001 West Big Beaver Road	deposit account 6. Deposit account number:	
City: Troy State: M. Zip: 48084	25-0115 (Affacht duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
William M. Hanlon, Jr. Name of Person Signing	October 14, 2003 Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document:2		

Med decomposite to the revolution with regulared owner about information for Complexioner of Patients & Trademarks, Dox Assignmental Washington, DC 20251

TRADEMARK REEL: 002961 FRAME: 0602 GVA-100-TM GVA-103-TM

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Global Validators, Inc., a corporation of the State of Michigan, having a principal place of business at 725 Barclay Circle, Suite 215, Rochester Hills, MI 48307, by change of address from 755 West Big Beaver Road, Suite 125, Troy, MI 48084, hereafter referred to as "Assignor", is the owner of the entire right, title and interest in and to certain issued Trademark Registrations, in the United States and foreign countries as indicated below:

US Registration No. 2,597,572

Issued: July 23, 2003

US Registration No. 2,727,819

Issued: June 17, 2003

WHEREAS, Global Online Certifications, Inc., a corporation of the State of Michigan, having a principal place of business at 725 Barclay Circle, Suite 215, Rochester Hills, MI 48307, hereafter referred to as "Assignee", is desirous of acquiring said marks;

NOW, THEREFORE, for One (\$1.00) Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Assignor does hereby assign unto said Assignee all right, title and interest in and to said marks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the marks, and the above-identified registration of said marks.

GLOBAL VALIDATORS, INC.

William J. Hindel

Its: President

GVA-100-TM

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS Global Validators, Inc., a corporation of the State of Michigan, having a principal place of business at 725 Barclay Circle, Suite 215, Troy, MI 48307, by change of address from 755 West Big Beaver Road, Suite 125, Troy, MI 48084, hereafter referred to as "Assignor", is the owner of the entire right, title and interest in and to certain issued Trademark Registrations, in the United States and foreign countries as indicated below:

US Registration No. 2,597,572

Issued: July 23, 2003

US Registration No. 2,727,819

Issued: June 17, 2003

WHEREAS, Global Online Certifications, Inc., a corporation of the State of Michigan, having a principal place of business at 725 Barclay Circle, Suite 215, Troy, MI 48307, hereafter referred to as "Assignee", is desirous of acquiring said marks;

NOW, THEREFORE, for One (\$1.00) Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Assignor does hereby assign unto said Assignee all right, title and interest in and to said marks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the marks, and the above-identified registration of said marks.

GLOBAL VALIDATORS, INC.

William J. Hindelang

Its: President

Date: 4 9-29-03

RECORDED: 10/22/2004

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002961 FRAME: 0604